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Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, November 9, 2023. 
Thank you for your attention.

We are starting the process and will give you an update in ten minutes if we haven’t already started. Good 
afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, November 9, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:
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6
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9
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11.09.2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 9, 2023.

Unknown Bids



Dept Buyer: Dillon Johns
Date: Ext: 7326

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Reference # 103057 ITB Thomas Place Storm Drain Improvements

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 9, 2023.

11.09.2023
Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

POSTPONED UNTIL 11/16/23



Dept: Buyer: Bradley M Radocivh

Date: Ext: 7817

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

11.09.2023

Citywide

Reference # 103271 Design-Build Services for Extension of Everman 
Parkway RFQ

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 9, 2023.

Keely Construction

McCarthy

Burns McDonnell

Sundt

Flatiron Constructors

Bid Amount

Gibson & Associates

Sema Construction

Company Name:



Dept Buyer: Lakita Slack
Date: Ext: 8314

1 2 Brothers Landscaping, LLC $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Brightview Landscaping Services Inc 818,817.70

SRH Landscape, LLC

3,657,741.34

Leons Landscape Services, LLC 1,351,269.63

WCD Enterprises LLC

GI Mow

ITB 24-0001 Contract Mowing Services
Citywide
11.09.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Faustino Castillo III

3,568,956.00

292,330.00

2,553,315.50

Lawn Patrol Services Inc 2,570,395.00

Carl Impressive Lawn Care 3,089,200.35

Pace Setter Enterprises LLC 4,449,793.50

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 9, 2023.

22,785.00



Dept Buyer: Lakita Slack
Date: Ext: 8314

11 VS General Contractors $ 1,023,529.20

12 Olive Branch Lawn Care $ 1,128,022.50

13 Johnco Lawn Care LLC $

14 $

15 $

16 $

17 $

18 $

19 $

20 $

L.A.T.E LLC 3,300,139.75

182,73.00

Presbyterian Night Shelter 1,727,118.00

ITB 24-0001 Contract Mowing Services
Citywide
11.09.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

2,821,403.80Prestige Worldwide Services LLC

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 9, 2023.



Buyer: Sandip Adhikari, PE
Ext: 8424

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

M-Co Construction

Company Name:

Citywide
11.09.2023

1,897,358.00

Jackson Construction Ltd

2,517,220.94

2,383,304.00

2,345,793.98

Western Municipal Construction of TX, LLC 1,649,478.96

FWCC

Gra-Tex Utilities

Reference# 105037 Buttercup Lane & Boswell Drive 16- Inch Water Main 
Rehabilitation

Bid Amount:
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