

We are starting the process and will give you an update in ten minutes if we haven't already started. Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, November 9, 2023

Today, we have:

<u> 1 </u>		RFQual
RFP	2	Construction Bid(s)
RFQuote	3	Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, November 9, 2023. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids

Date: 11.09.2023

7

Company Name:

2

3 _____

4

5_____

6

8_____

1

Bid Number:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 9, 2023.

9_____

10



Reference # 103057 ITB Thomas Place Storm Drain Improvements

<u>Dept</u> Citywide	Buyer: Dillon Johns
<u>Date:</u> 11.09.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 7326
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 POSTPONED UNTIL 11/16/23	<u>\$</u>
2	\$
3	\$
4	
5	\$
6	\$
7	\$
8	
9	\$
10	\$



Reference # 103271 Design-Build Services for Extension of Everman Parkway RFQ		
Dept: Citywide Date: 11.09.2023	Buyer: Ext:	Bradley M Radocivh 7817
Company Name:	Bid Amoun	nt
1 Gibson & Associates	\$	
2 Sema Construction	\$	
3 Sundt	\$	
4 Keely Construction	\$	
5 Flatiron Constructors	\$	
6 Burns McDonnell	\$	
7 McCarthy	\$	
8	\$	
9	\$	
10	\$	



ITB 24-0001 Contract Mowing Services		
Dept Citywide	Buyer: Lakita Slack	
<u>Date:</u> 11.09.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 8314	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 2 Brothers Landscaping, LLC	\$ 3,568,956.00	
2 Faustino Castillo III	\$ <u>22,785.00</u>	
3 <u>GI Mow</u>	\$ 3,657,741.34	
4 Leons Landscape Services, LLC	\$ <u>1,351,269.63</u>	
5 WCD Enterprises LLC	\$ <u>292,330.00</u>	
6 Brightview Landscaping Services Inc	\$ 818,817.70	
7 SRH Landscape, LLC	\$ <u>2,553,315.50</u>	
8 Lawn Patrol Services Inc	\$ <u>2,570,395.00</u>	
9 Carl Impressive Lawn Care	\$ <u>3,089,200.35</u>	
0 Pace Setter Enterprises LLC	\$ 4,449,793.50	



ITB 24-0001 Contract Mowing Services		
Dept Citywide Date: 11.09.2023	Buyer: Lakita Slack Ext: 8314	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
11 VS General Contractors	\$ <u>1,023,529.20</u>	
12 Olive Branch Lawn Care	\$_1,128,022.50	
13 Johnco Lawn Care LLC	\$ <u>182,73.00</u>	
14 Presbyterian Night Shelter	\$ 1,727,118.00	
15 L.A.T.E LLC	\$ 3,300,139.75	
16 Prestige Worldwide Services LLC	\$ 2,821,403.80	
17	\$	
18	\$	
19	\$	
20	\$	



Reference# 105037 Buttercup Lane & Boswell Drive 16- Inch Water Main Rehabilitation

11.09.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 8424
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Jackson Construction Ltd	\$ 2,383,304.00
2 <u>FWCC</u>	\$ 2,517,220.94
3 M-Co Construction	§ 2,345,793.98
4 Western Municipal Construction of TX, LLC	\$ 1,649,478.96
5 Gra-Tex Utilities	\$ 1,897,358.00
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$